DC CHOKE
Ÿ
Ÿ Consumer goods
Ÿ EV Application,   Conveyor technology, Ventilation and air conditioning
Ÿ Medical equipment,Power supplies
Ÿ Electronic data processing equipment
Ÿ Very Noisy Application high performance Filter
Motor drive and VFD,Automation

Nominal Voltage
(V)
Nominal Current
I(A)
Nominal  inductance
L (mH)
Losses
P (W]
Weight
(Kg)
Weight Cu
(Kg)
BL100-2-T 2 14.5 7 0.5 0.2
BL100-4-T 4 7.3 11.3 0.5 0.2
BL100-6-T 6 4.88 13.5 0.6 0.2
BL100-10-T 10 2.9 34 0.7 0.2
BL100-16-T 16 1.8 25 1.2 0.4
BL100-20-T 20 1.5 28 2 0.4
BL100-25-T 25 1.1 32 2 0.4
BL100-35-T 35 0.84 42 2.9 0.6
BL100-40-T 40 0.73 42 3.6 0.8
BL100-50-T 50 0.57 50 4.6 1
BL100-63-T 63 0.5 61 5.2 1.3
BL100-75-T 75 0.4 70 6.9 1.6
BL100-100-T 100 0.29 86 8 2
BL100-125-T 125 0.25 86 8 2
230V 50/60 Hz
MECHANICAL DETAILS
DATA  SHEET      BL 100